
NCAA Water Polo Boxscore (4th Period)
UCLA 11 vs. Stanford 10 (March 20, 2021 at Los Angeles, CA)

UCLA (8-7) vs. Stanford (6-4)
Date: Mar 20, 2021 - 2:00 PM PDT
Location: Uytengsu Aquatics Center (Los Angeles, CA)
Weather: 63° with scattered clouds
Officials: [object Object], [object Object]

TEAM 1 2 3 4 TOT

UCLA Bruins 4 4 0 3 11

Stanford Cardinal 2 3 2 3 10

TEAM SUMMARY GAME SUMMARY
UCLA CATEGORY STAN

11 GOALS 10

27 SHOTS 25

.407 SHOT PCT. .400

10 EXCLUSIONS 10

8-10 POWERPLAY 4-9

.800 PP PCT. .444

0 PENALTY FOULS 0

0-0 PENALTY SHOTS 0-0

1 YELLOW CARDS 1

1 YELLOW-RED CARDS 0

0 RED CARDS 0

UCLA W PERIOD W STAN

21 ✓ 1 2

21 ✓ 1 2

21 ✓ 2 6

17 ✓ 3 20

17 4 ✓ 20

EVENT LOG

PRD TIME TEAM ## PLAYER W-D

1 5:53 UCLA 3 Gabe Discipulo G 1-0

1 5:41 UCLA 5 Jack Larsen E

1 5:23 STAN 4 AJ Rossman G-E 1-1

1 5:00 UCLA 25 Giorgio Allessandria E

1 4:22 STAN 8 Parker Killion E

1 4:01 UCLA 24 Tommy Gruwell G-E 2-1

1 3:37 STAN 4 AJ Rossman G 2-2

1 2:00 UCLA 6 Andy Rodgers E

1 1:34 UCLA HC Adam Wright YC

1 1:16 STAN 15 Soren Jensen E

1 1:03 UCLA 20 Hayden Nightingale G-E 3-2

1 0:09 UCLA 16 Guillermo Ocasio G 4-2

1 0:09 STAN HC John Vargas YC

1 0:01 UCLA 24 Tommy Gruwell E

2 6:42 UCLA 21 Nicolas Saveljic E

2 6:17 STAN 11 Quinn Woodhead G-E 4-3

2 5:34 UCLA 16 Guillermo Ocasio E

PRD TIME TEAM ## PLAYER W-D

2 4:46 STAN 17 Jackson Painter E

2 4:28 UCLA 24 Tommy Gruwell G-E 5-3

2 4:01 STAN 2 Tyler Abramson E

2 3:37 UCLA 4 Jake Cavano G-E 6-3

2 3:10 STAN 5 Beck Jurasius G 6-4

2 2:54 STAN 2 Tyler Abramson E

2 2:30 UCLA 22 Mo Kenney G-E 7-4

2 2:07 STAN 6 Ethan Parrish G 7-5

2 1:40 UCLA 17 Chasen Travisano G 8-5

3 5:36 UCLA 3 Gabe Discipulo E

3 5:15 STAN 2 Tyler Abramson G-E 8-6

3 4:13 STAN 6 Ethan Parrish E

3 4:13 UCLA TO-30

3 3:20 UCLA 2 Evan Rosenfeld E-MAM

3 3:20 STAN TO

3 0:59 STAN 2 Tyler Abramson G 8-7

4 7:46 STAN 11 Quinn Woodhead E

PRD TIME TEAM ## PLAYER W-D

4 7:22 UCLA 21 Nicolas Saveljic G-E 9-7

4 7:07 STAN 2 Tyler Abramson G 9-8

4 6:55 STAN 11 Quinn Woodhead E

4 6:37 UCLA 21 Nicolas Saveljic G-E 10-8

4 4:52 STAN 15 Soren Jensen E

4 4:51 UCLA TO

4 4:11 UCLA 5 Jack Larsen E

4 3:38 UCLA 2 Evan Rosenfeld E

4 3:28 STAN 10 Andrew Churukian G-E 10-9

4 2:02 UCLA TO

4 1:43 STAN 2 Tyler Abramson G 10-10

4 1:23 STAN 8 Parker Killion E

4 1:13 UCLA 24 Tommy Gruwell G-E 11-10

4 0:48 STAN TO

4 0:18 UCLA TO

Timeouts: UCLA - TO-30 - 4:13/3; STAN - TO - 3:20/3; UCLA - TO - 4:51/4; UCLA - TO - 2:02/4; STAN - TO - 0:48/4; UCLA - TO - 0:18/4
Cards: STAN HC John Vargas - YC - 0:09/1; UCLA HC Adam Wright - YC - 1:34/1; UCLA HC Adam Wright - XC - 4:52/4
Win: Loss: { "name": "Danielle Dabbaghian", "id": 908557 }{ "name": "Darren Spiritosanto", "id": 8741692 }

2 Evan Rosenfeld 1 0 3 3 2 2 0

3 Gabe Discipulo 1 1 0 1 1 0 0

4 Jake Cavano 3 1 2 3 0 1 0

5 Jack Larsen 0 0 0 0 2 0 0

6 Andy Rodgers 1 0 0 0 1 0 0

8 Cameron Reagan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 Guillermo Ocasio 3 1 0 1 1 0 1

17 Chasen Travisano 4 1 1 2 0 1 1

20 Hayden Nightingale 1 1 0 1 0 0 0

21 Nicolas Saveljic 3 2 1 3 1 1 2

22 Mo Kenney 3 1 1 2 0 0 1

23 Tanner Pulice 2 0 1 1 0 1 1

24 Tommy Gruwell 4 3 0 3 1 1 0

25 Giorgio Allessandria 1 0 0 0 1 2 0

1 Bernardo Maurizi 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

## UCLA SH G A PTS EX DEX STL

1 Bernardo Maurizi 10 7 .412 0 3

## UCLA MIN GA SV SV% A STL

6/1B Ethan Parrish 3 1 0 1 1 1 0

2 Tyler Abramson 7 4 0 4 2 0 2

3 Spencer Nelson 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

4 AJ Rossman 4 2 1 3 0 2 1

5 Beck Jurasius 1 1 0 1 0 1 0

7 Troy Gleason 1 0 1 1 0 0 0

8 Parker Killion 0 0 0 0 2 0 0

9 Walker Seymour 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 Andrew Churukian 1 1 0 1 0 4 1

11 Quinn Woodhead 4 1 2 3 2 0 1

12 Riley Pittman 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 Soren Jensen 0 0 1 1 2 0 0

17 Jackson Painter 2 0 0 0 1 0 0

20 Larsen Weigle 1 0 2 2 0 0 0

1 Andrew Chun 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

## STANFORD SH G A PTS EX DEX STL

1 Andrew Chun 11 8 .421 0 0

## STANFORD MIN GA SV SV% A STL
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